
Time of Exam.: 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Centre of Exam : As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code

28.11.2014 Taxation Law-I 5.01 61401

01.12.2014 Cost Accounting-I 5.02 61402

03.12.2014 Accounting for Management 5.03 61403

05.12.2014 Financial Market Operations 5.04 61404

08.12.2014 International Business Environment 5.05 61405

Computer Aided Drafting & Advanced Topic in Computers  A5.05 61410

Indirect Tax (Tax procedure & Practice-i) B5.05 61412

Hotel & Resort Management (TTM) C5.05 61414

Sales Force Management -I SP & SM D5.05 61416

Secretarial Practices  5.06(i) 61406

Tax Planning & Management  5.06(ii) 61407

E- Commerce A 5.06 61411

Indirect Tax (Centre Excise Duty) B 5.06 61413

Tourism Management & Information System  C 5.06 61415

Public Relation (Advt. SP & Sales Mgt.)  D 5.06 61417

Investment Management 5.06(iii) 61408

Computer Essential of E-Commerce 5.06(iv) 61409

Note:-    1-

2-

3-

Date : 

05.11.2014

Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory Date Sheet for B.Com. 5th Semester (Pass  & Vocational Course) Old Scheme 

Examinations December 2014

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have 

been supplied the correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be 

entertained after the examination.

The pager and  mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any 

cost.

10.12.2014

12.12.2014



Time of Exam.: 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Centre of Exam : As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper Paper 

Code

28.11.2014 Taxation Law-I ( Common with vocational) 5.01 93511

01.12.2014 Cost Accounting-I (Common with vocational) 5.02 93512

03.12.2014 Accounting for Management (Common with vocational) 5.03 93513

05.12.2014 Financial Market Operations (Common with vocational) 5.04 93514

08.12.2014 International Business Environment ( Common with vocational) 5.05 93515

Computer Aided Drafting & Advanced Topic in Computers (Common 

with Id No. 61410) 

A5.05

Indirect Tax (Tax procedure & Practice-i) (Common with Id No. 61412) B5.05

Hotel & Resort Management (TTM) (Common with Id. No. 61414) C5.05

Sales Force Management -I SP & SM (Common with Id . No. 61416) D5.05

Secretarial Practices 5.06(i) 93516

Tax Planning & Management  5.06(ii) 93517

E- Commerce (Common with Id No. 61411) A 5.06

Indirect Tax (Centre Excise Duty) (Common with Id NO. 61413) B 5.06

Tourism Management & Information System (Common with Id. No. 

61415)

 C 5.06

Public Relation (Advt. SP & Sales Mgt.) (Common with Id. No. 61417)  D 5.06

Investment Management 5.06(iii) 93518

Computer Essential of E-Commerce 5.06(iv) 93519

Note:-    1-

2-

3-

Date : 

5.11.2014

Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory Date Sheet for B.Com. 5th Semester (Pass  & Vocational Course) New Scheme Examinations 

w.e.f. 2013-14 December 2014

10.12.2014

12.12.2014

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the 

correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

The pager and  mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.


